
As an affiliated college of the Australian College of Theology, Malyon Theological College is planning to deliver the following Units of the ACT (CRICOS 02650E).

Tuesday Wednesday

Start Unit Description Room Start Unit Description Room

NT Greek A The Reformation in Europe & Britain

Adam Robinson Andrew Dunstan

Christian Worldview Theology and Practice for Ministry

Morning Tea Dan Paterson Ian Hussey

10.20am-10.35am Guided Spiritual Formation

Anne Klose

Youth in the Churches Principles of Hermeneutics

Tracy Valentine Charles de Jongh

Mission Perspectives Romans (English)

2.20pm-2.50pm Peter Francis D Morcom

Grace and Eschatology

Andrew Dunstan

Old Testament Overview

Peter Francis

Intensives

Date Unit Codes

23-24 February PC094 Practical Ministry Field Education Ian  Hussey

23-24 March PC025 Anne Klose

Afternoon 

Tea/Chapel

3
6.15pm - 

8.55pm

DE011-

612/712/812

2 CH010-

612/712/812

PC123-

512/612/812

9.30am - 

12.20pm

9.30am - 

12.20pm

Upper 

Room

PE010-

512/612/812

LA005-612/812

PC156/157-

503603/803

EM001-

512/612/812

Lunch 12.20pm - 1.30pm Lunch 12.20pm - 1.30pm

10.30am - 

12.20pm

1.30pm - 

4.35pm

Semester 1, 2023 - Class Schedule

3

2

BB003-512-

612/812

NT026-

612/712/812

1.30pm - 

4.35pm

3

2

3

Tower 

Room

Description

Denominational Distinctives

TH103-

612/712/812

3

2

OT003-

512/612/812
*Please note that Guided Spiritual Formation - 

PC156 runs in weeks 2-7 and                                     

PC157 runs in weeks 8-13



UNIT SCHEDULE - Semester 1, 2023

2022 Unit Code Unit Name Levels* Mode(s)

Old Testament Overview 5,6,8

Biblical Studies & Languages

BB003-512/612/812 Principles of Hermeneutics 5,6,8

LA005-612/812 New Testament Greek A 6,8

Pastoral & Church-Focussed Ministry

PC025-612/712/812 Denominational Distinctives: Baptist 6,7,8 On Demand with 2 day intensive

PC048-612/712/812 Preaching II 6,7,8 pre-req PC047 On Demand  

PC094-612/712/812 Practical Ministry Field Education 6,7,8 On Demand with 2 day intensive

PC155-503/603/803 Guided Spiritual Formation: Relating to God 5,6,8 Campus and On Demand

PC156-503/603/803 Guided Spiritual Formation: Relating to Self 5,6,8 Campus and On Demand

PC157-503/603/803 Guided Spiritual Formation: Relating to Others 5,6,8 On Demand

PC158-503/603/803 Guided Spiritual Formation: Relating to Ministry 5,6,8 On Demand

PC123-512/612/812 Theology and Practice for Ministry 5,6,8

Christianity in History

CH010-612/712/812 The Reformation in Europe & Britain 6,7,8

Philosophy and Ethics

PE010-512/612/812 Christian Worldview 5,6,8

Evangelism & Missiology

EM001-512/612/812 Mission Perspectives 5,6,8

Developmental Ministries

DE011-612/712/812 Youth in the Churches 6,7,8

New Testament

NT026-612/712/812 Romans (English) 6,7,8 co-req NT003

NT017-612/712/812 The Fourth Gospel (Greek) 6,7,8 pre-req LA006, co-req NT003 On Demand

Theology

TH103-612/712/812 Grace and Eschatology 6,7,8 co-req 24cps OT/NT/BB

Academic Skills - Research

AS001-912 Introduction to Research Methods 9 On Demand

*Note: Undergraduate student pre/co-requisite: must have completed 96cps (including at least 36cps at level 6) before enrolling in a level 7 unit

*Note: Postgraduate student pre-requisite: must have completed 48 cps in level 8 units before enrolling in a level 9 unit

“Campus/Live Stream” = has weekly synchronous interactive live classes that we expect students to attend on-campus or via Zoom.

“On Demand” = where your learning is directed by weekly learning guides and activities, has no weekly live stream classes.

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Campus/Live Stream & On Demand

Foundation units

OT003-512/612/812

Pre/Co reqs*/Excl




