



Semester 1, 2023 - Class Schedule

As an affiliated college of the Australian College of Theology, Malyon Theological College is planning to deliver the following Units of the ACT (CRICOS 02650E).

	Tuesday			
	Start	Unit	Description	Room
			NT Greek A	2
	9.30am -	LA005-612/812	Adam Robinson	2
	12.20pm	PE010-	Christian Worldview	3
Morning Tea		512/612/812	Dan Paterson	,
10.20am-10.35am	10.30am -	PC156/157-	Guided Spiritual Formation	Upper
	12.20pm	503603/803	Anne Klose	Room

Wednesday Start	Unit	Description	Room
9.30am - 12.20pm	CH010- 612/712/812	The Reformation in Europe & Britain Andrew Dunstan	3
	PC123- 512/612/812	Theology and Practice for Ministry Ian Hussey	2

	12.20pm	503603/803	Anne Klose	Room
	Lunch 12.20pm - 1.30pm			
		DE011-	Youth in the Churches	Tower
Afternoon		612/712/812	Tracy Valentine	Room
Tea/Chapel	1.30pm -	EM001-	Mission Perspectives	3
2.20pm-2.50pm	4.35pm	512/612/812	Peter Francis	J
		TH103-	Grace and Eschatology	2
		612/712/812	Andrew Dunstan	
	6.15pm -	OT003-	Old Testament Overview	3
	8.55pm	512/612/812	Peter Francis	,

Lunch 12.20pm - 1.30pm				
1.30pm -	BB003-512- 612/812	Principles of Hermeneutics Charles de Jongh	3	
4.35pm	NT026- 612/712/812	Romans (English) D Morcom	2	

IntensivesDateUnit CodesDescription23-24 FebruaryPC094Practical Ministry Field EducationIan Hussey23-24 MarchPC025Denominational DistinctivesAnne Klose

*Please note that Guided Spiritual Formation -PC156 runs in weeks 2-7 and PC157 runs in weeks 8-13

UNIT SCHEDULE - Semester 1, 2023

2022 Unit Code	Unit Name	Levels*	Pre/Co reqs*/Excl	Mode(s)
Foundation units				
OT003-512/612/812	Old Testament Overview	5,6,8		Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
Biblical Studies & Languages				
BB003-512/612/812	Principles of Hermeneutics	5,6,8		Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
LA005-612/812	New Testament Greek A	6,8		Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
Pastoral & Church-Focussed N	1inistry			
PC025-612/712/812	Denominational Distinctives: Baptist	6,7,8		On Demand with 2 day intensive
PC048-612/712/812	Preaching II	6,7,8	pre-req PC047	On Demand
PC094-612/712/812	Practical Ministry Field Education	6,7,8		On Demand with 2 day intensive
PC155-503/603/803	Guided Spiritual Formation: Relating to God	5,6,8		Campus and On Demand
PC156-503/603/803	Guided Spiritual Formation: Relating to Self	5,6,8		Campus and On Demand
PC157-503/603/803	Guided Spiritual Formation: Relating to Others	5,6,8		On Demand
PC158-503/603/803	Guided Spiritual Formation: Relating to Ministry	5,6,8		On Demand
PC123-512/612/812	Theology and Practice for Ministry	5,6,8		Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
Christianity in History				
CH010-612/712/812	The Reformation in Europe & Britain	6,7,8		Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
Philosophy and Ethics				
PE010-512/612/812	Christian Worldview	5,6,8		Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
Evangelism & Missiology				
EM001-512/612/812	Mission Perspectives	5,6,8		Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
Developmental Ministries				
DE011-612/712/812	Youth in the Churches	6,7,8		Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
New Testament				
NT026-612/712/812	Romans (English)	6,7,8	co-req NT003	Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
NT017-612/712/812	The Fourth Gospel (Greek)	6,7,8	pre-req LA006, co-req NT003	On Demand
Theology				
TH103-612/712/812	Grace and Eschatology	6,7,8	co-req 24cps OT/NT/BB	Campus/Live Stream & On Demand
Academic Skills - Research				
AS001-912	Introduction to Research Methods	9		On Demand

^{*}Note: Undergraduate student pre/co-requisite: must have completed 96cps (including at least 36cps at level 6) before enrolling in a level 7 unit

"Campus/Live Stream" = has weekly synchronous interactive live classes that we expect students to attend on-campus or via Zoom.

"On Demand" = where your learning is directed by weekly learning guides and activities, has no weekly live stream classes.

^{*}Note: Postgraduate student pre-requisite: must have completed 48 cps in level 8 units before enrolling in a level 9 unit